LG375/600 Series
SINGLE-PHASE CENTRAL LIGHTING INVERTER
currentlighting.com/dual-lite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 12/15/23
DL_LG375_600_SPEC_R03

 Rev 12/15/23
DL_LG375_600_SPEC_R03
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  LG375SI-AO-CB
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LG –
Model Capacity Mounting Self-Diagnostics Options
LG Litegear®
Central
Ligthing
Inverter
375 375VA/W
600 600VA/W
S Surface Wall Blank None
I Self Testing/Diagnostics
Blank None
AO Adjustable Output (4 - levels)
with 4 output circuits
CB Two (2) 10A Output Circuit
Breakers
LG375S LG375SI LG600S LG600SI
Power Rating
(VA - W) 375/375 600/600
Power Factor
Range 0.88 lead to 0.88 lag
Weight (lb)
with batteries 113 172
Maximum
Input Current
(A)
120 VAC : 3.4 A
277 VAC : 1.5 A
120 VAC : 5.5 A
277 VAC : 2.4 A
System DC
Voltage 60 96
Recharge
Time
(Hr)
96 96
Maximum Load (Watts)
Output of all
(4) dimming
circuits (Volts)
2.5 5.0 7.5 10.0
Model Norm
Mode